Eksfin nye garantier og utbetalinger av lan 2024 - Q4

1. Dato 2. Ordning

3. Garantitype/-lanetype

4. Garanti/-ldnebelgp (NOK) 5. Hovedel tor/-prodi

6. Nzeringskode (2)

7. Fylke (BBR)

9. ESG-
kategori

03.10.2024 AGO
04.10.2024 AGO
07.10.2024 AGO
08.10.2024 AGO
08.10.2024 AGO
09.10.2024 AGO
09.10.2024 AGO
09.10.2024 AGO
10.10.2024 AGO
10.10.2024 AGO
10.10.2024 AGO
10.10.2024 AGO
11.10.2024 AGO
16.10.2024 AGO
16.10.2024 AGO
16.10.2024 AGO
17.10.2024 AGO
18.10.2024 AGO
18.10.2024 AGO
21.10.2024 AGO
21.10.2024 AGO
21.10.2024 AGO
24.10.2024 AGO
29.10.2024 AGO
29.10.2024 AGO
29.10.2024 AGO
30.10.2024 AGO
30.10.2024 AGO
31.10.2024 AGO
01.11.2024 AGO
01.11.2024 AGO
06.11.2024 EKO
12.11.2024 AGO
13.11.2024 EKO
13.11.2024 AGO
13.11.2024 AGO
14.11.2024 EKO
14.11.2024 AGO

Remburs
Remburs
Kontraktsgaranti
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Remburs
Remburs
Remburs
Kontraktsgaranti
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Remburs
Kontraktsgaranti
Kontraktsgaranti
Kontraktsgaranti
Arbeidskapital
Kontraktsgaranti
Remburs
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Remburs
Arbeidskapital
CIRR - 1&n
Kontraktsgaranti
CIRR - 1&n
Langivergaranti
Kontraktsgaranti
CIRR - [8n
Arbeidskapital

12 622 498 Equinor ASA
12 426 206 Equinor ASA
38 284 150 CORVUS ENERGY AS
5000 000 AUTOMASION OG DATA AS
6 000 000 K LER@Y METALLINDUSTRI AS
2 537 559 Hydro Aluminium AS
1172 360 Fatland Hud & Skinn AS
1622 621 ZINUS AS
18 894 300 NOVA SEA AS
1200 000 FIMTECH AS
7 000 000 ODDA TECHNOLOGY AS
5000 000 AQUABYTE AS
3750 000 EVOLYS AS
4000 000 NOFENCE AS
25000 000 TUBILAH AS
588 903 UNGER FABRIKKER A/S
268 287 750 Scatec ASA
6 000 000 NOFENCE AS
5000 000 NOFENCE AS
30 000 000 GREEN YARD GROUP AS
14 922 994 Teleplan Globe AS
4 750 547 ABB AS
10 000 000 ALLTEC AS
6250 000 ALOTTA AS
12 500 000 PALLA PHARMA NORWAY AS
20 000 000 HAVLANDET HAVBRUK AS
9 000 000 STORM CRANES AS
3500 000 ENERIN AS
3500 000 XSENS AS
5977 625 Maritime Partner AS
4000 000 CCOM AS
455 000 000 ULSTEIN VERFT AS
3922 692 Nexans Norway AS
132 377 420 BRUNVOLL AS
204 362 019 Vard Group AS
3750 000 KNURO AS
407 511 988 VARD GROUP AS
1 000 000 HAAWAL ENGINEERING AS

Banking and financial services

Banking and financial services

Industry

Publishing activities

Metal products industry

Banking and financial services

Banking and financial services

Banking and financial services

Fishing and aquaculture

Machinery industry

Metal products industry

Publishing activities

Research and development work

Architects and technical consultants

Fishing, trapping and aquaculture

Banking and financial services

Power Generation and Distribution - Renewable
Other Industry

Other Industry

Transport industry otherwise

Other Industry

Banking and financial services

Special construction activities

Architects and technical consultants
Pharmaceutical industry

Fishing, trapping and aquaculture

Architects and technical consultants

Architects and technical consultants

Research and development work

Banking and financial services

IT services

Power Generation and Distribution - Renewable (Wind vessel)
Power Generation and Distribution - Renewable
Fishing and aquaculture

Power Generation and Distribution - Renewable (Wind vessel)
Fishing and aquaculture

Power Generation and Distribution - Renewable (Wind vessel)

Architects and technical consultants

Rogaland
Rogaland
Vestland
Rogaland
Vestland

Oslo

Rogaland
Vestland
Nordland
Vestfold

Vestland
Vestland

Oslo

Mgre og Romsdal
Vestland

@stfold

Oslo

Mgre og Romsdal
Mgre og Romsdal
Agder

Olso

Oslo

Vestland

Mgre og Romsdal
Telemark
Vestland

Mgre og Romsdal
Vestland
Vestland

Mgre og Romsdal
Mgre og Romsdal
Mgre og Romsdal
@stfold

Mgre og Romsdal
Mgre og Romsdal
Vestland

Mgre og Romsdal
Oslo

R
R
B
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
R
R
R
C
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
R
A
F
F
Ikke relevant
F
R
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
R

Ikke relevant

O m o w00

Ikke relevant



18.11.2024 AGO
19.11.2024 AGO
19.11.2024 AGO
20.11.2024 EKO
21.11.2024 AGO
21.11.2024 AGO
26.11.2024 AGO
26.11.2024 AGO
29.11.2024 EKO
29.11.2024 AGO
02.12.2024 AGO
04.12.2024 AGO
06.12.2024 AGO
09.12.2024 AGO
11.12.2024 AGO
11.12.2024 AGO
12.12.2024 AGO
12.12.2024 AGO
13.12.2024 AGO
16.12.2024 AGO
16.12.2024 AGO
16.12.2024 AGO
17.12.2024 AGO
17.12.2024 AGO
18.12.2024 AGO
18.12.2024 AGO
19.12.2024 EKO
19.12.2024 AGO
19.12.2024 AGO
20.12.2024 AGO
20.12.2024 AGO
23.12.2024 EKO
30.12.2024 AGO
31.12.2024 AGO

Kontraktsgaranti
Remburs
Kontraktsgaranti
CIRR - [&n
Kontraktsgaranti
Arbeidskapital
L&ngivergaranti
Investeringsgaranti
CIRR - 18n
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Remburs
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Kontraktsgaranti
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
L&ngivergaranti
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Marked - 18n
Arbeidskapital
Arbeidskapital
Kontraktsgaranti
Arbeidskapital
CIRR - [8n
Arbeidskapital

Kontraktsgaranti

3860 035 STRUKTURAS AS
7 440 515 Air Products AS
1099 621 Norwegian Special Mission AS
238 698 360 KONGSBERG MARITIME AS
628 078 BRACOM AS
3990 000 NORCABLE AS
299 195 910 Vard Group AS (Vung Tau)
35000 000 OPTIRAS AS
1716 865 716 Kongsberg Defence & Aerospace AS
22 500 000 CONNECTOR SUBSEA SOLUTIONS AS
38500 000 ERVIK SEAFOOD AS
2500 000 STRUKTURAS AS
4 425 975 Hydro Aluminium AS
23 000 000 AVA OCEAN AS
5000 000 EASY AT WORK AS
3000 000 OSS CRAFT DISTILLERY AS
14 580 488 KONGSBERG DISCOVERY AS
50 000 000 NORDIC HALIBUT AS
5000 000 SLAKKEFABRIKKEN AS
160 515 360 MaGregor Norway AS
10 000 000 OSC AS
1250 000 FITNESS CLOTHING AS
25000 000 ABYSS GROUP AS
25000 000 STAMAS SOLUTIONS AS
1 000 000 IKUBEN
150 000 000 ZAPTEC ASA
54 856 638 MACGREGOR NORWAY AS
25000 000 SEAGEMS NORWAY AS
5000 000 LIFTROLLER AS
2 372 323 HYSTAR AS
8500 000 SENSORLINK SWARM AS
748 699 200 VARD GROUP AS
30 000 000 DB EQUIPMENT AS
374 157 IMENCO AS

Construction

Banking and financial services

Industry

Power Generation and Distribution - Renewable (Wind vessel)
Information and communication

Electrotechnical industry

Power Generation and Distribution - Renewable (Wind vessel)
Fishing and aquaculture

Other Industry

Mining and extraction services

Fishing, trapping and aquaculture

Architects and technical consultants

Banking and financial services

Fishing, trapping and aquaculture

IT services

Beverage industry

Other Industry

Fishing, trapping and aquaculture

Waste management

Power Generation and Distribution - Renewable (Wind vessel)
Rental and leasing activities

Retail trade, except of motor vehicles

Fishing, trapping and aquaculture

Metal products industry

Head office service. and admin. counseling

Electrical equipment

Power Generation and Distribution - Renewable (Wind vessel)
Food industry

Agency and wholesale trade

Industry

Computer and electronic industry

Power Generation and Distribution - Renewable (Wind vessel)
Agency and wholesale trade

Industry

Telemark

Agder

Akershus
Buskerud

Oslo

Rogaland

Mgre og Romsdal (Vung Tu Vietnam)
Vestland
Buskerud
Vestland
Vestland
Telemark

Oslo

Mgre og Romsdal
Trondelag
Vestland
Buskerud

Mgre og Romsdal
Buskerud

Agder

Mgre og Romsdal
@stfold

Mgre og Romsdal
Rogaland

Mgre og Romsdal
Rogaland

Agder

Mgre og Romsdal
Vestland

Oslo

Trgndelag

Mgre og Romsdal
Oslo

Rogaland

m O mo™m0

Ikke relevant
C
C
C
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
R
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
C
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
C
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
C
Ikke relevant
Ikke relevant
F
Ikke relevant
C
Ikke relevant
F



